
AREA BRAND MODEL

AMERICA CHRYSLER 300

AMERICA CHRYSLER ASPEN

AMERICA CHRYSLER GRAND CARAVAN

AMERICA CHRYSLER LH-CONCORDE,INTREPID 300 M

AMERICA CHRYSLER M6-556

AMERICA CHRYSLER M6-556

AMERICA CHRYSLER RM-ROUTAN

AMERICA CHRYSLER RS-CARAVAN,VOYATER,TOWN & COUNTRY

AMERICA CHRYSLER RT-CARAVAN,VOYAGER,TOWN & COUNTRY

AMERICA CHRYSLER RT-CARAVAN,VOYAGER,TOWN & COUNTRY

AMERICA CHRYSLER RU-CHRYSLER PACIFICA

AMERICA CHRYSLER RU-CHRYSLER PACIFICA

AMERICA CHRYSLER UF-CHRYSLER 200

AMERICA CHRYSLER ZH-CROSSFIRE

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DEFENDER

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 3

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 3

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 3

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 3

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4



EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 4

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY 5

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER DISCOVERY SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE II



EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE CONVERTIBLE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE CONVERTIBLE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE CONVERTIBLE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER EVOQUE

EUROPE LANDROVER FREELANDER

EUROPE LANDROVER FREELANDER

EUROPE LANDROVER FREELANDER

EUROPE LANDROVER FREELANDER

EUROPE LANDROVER FREELANDER

EUROPE LANDROVER FREELANDER 2

EUROPE LANDROVER LR2

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER NEW RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER



EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT



EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER SPORT

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER RANGE ROVER VELAR

EUROPE LANDROVER R75



SUB MODEL YEAR AUTO RESET MANUAL RESET

2007-2017 ✔

2007-2010 ✔

2007-2018 ✔

2003 ✔

2018 ✔

2016-2017 ✔

2014 ✔

2003 ✔

2019 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2018-2019 ✔

2017-2018 ✔

2015-2016 ✔

2007-2008 ✔

2020 ✔

2020 ✔

2020 ✔

2020 ✔

2020 ✔

2020 ✔

2020 ✔

2014-2019 ✔

2011-2013 ✔

1997 ✔

1993-1995 ✔

2017- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2010-2013 ✔

2005-2009 ✔

1994-1999 ✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

2014-2016 ✔

2014-2016 ✔

2012-2013 ✔



2012-2013 ✔

2012-2013 ✔

2010-2011 ✔

2010-2011 ✔

2010-2011 ✔

2010-2011 ✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

2015-2016 ✔

2015-2016 ✔

2015-2016 ✔

2018- ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

2014-2015 ✔

✔

✔

2019- ✔

2019- ✔

2019- ✔

2019- ✔

2019- ✔

2019- ✔

2019- ✔



2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016- ✔

2016- ✔

2016- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2007-2011 ✔

2007-2011 ✔

✔

✔

2006-2010 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2014-2017 ✔

2013 ✔

2013 ✔

2013 ✔

2013 ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2017- ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔



2016 ✔

2014 ✔

2010-2013 ✔

2010-2013 ✔

2007-2009 ✔

2002-2007 ✔

2002-2007 ✔

2002-2007 ✔

2002-2007 ✔

-2002 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2017 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2016 ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2014- ✔

2010-2013 ✔



2005-2009 ✔

2019- ✔

2018- ✔

2018- ✔

2018- ✔

2018- ✔

2018- ✔

2018- ✔

2018- ✔

✔


